
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SEALCOATING, INC. (2) NICOM COATINGS CORPORATION (3) COASTAL ROAD REPAIR LLC.

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED

3,650.000

G

12.12000 44,238.00 14.45000 52,742.50 15.44000 56,356.00

G

3,650.000

0020 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

3,179.00000 3,179.00 1,000.00000 1,000.00 1.00000 1.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $47,417.00 $53,742.50 $56,357.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$56,357.00$47,417.00 $53,742.50Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$53,742.50$47,417.00 $56,357.00

$47,417.00

Contract Item Totals

$53,742.50 56,357.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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2014 SEALING - REGION 2

Call Order:

Letting Date: MIDCOAST REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):7

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 26, 2014

Contract Description:

020463.20

020463.20

07/26/14 COMPLETION DATE

ANDROSCOGGIN, KENNEBEC

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 3/26/2014



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) ANNSEAL, INC. (5) COSTELLO INDUSTRIES, INC.

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED

3,650.000

G

15.22000 55,553.00 17.52000 63,948.00

G

3,650.000

0020 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

4,118.00000 4,118.00 8,750.00000 8,750.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $59,671.00 $72,698.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$59,671.00 $72,698.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$72,698.00$59,671.00

$59,671.00

Contract Item Totals

$72,698.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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2014 SEALING - REGION 2

Call Order:

Letting Date: MIDCOAST REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):7

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 26, 2014

Contract Description:

020463.20

020463.20

07/26/14 COMPLETION DATE

ANDROSCOGGIN, KENNEBEC

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 3/26/2014



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 000633 SEALCOATING, INC. $47,417.00 100.00%

2 000220 NICOM COATINGS CORPORATION $53,742.50 113.34%

3 002650 COASTAL ROAD REPAIR LLC. $56,357.00 118.85%

4 001854 ANNSEAL, INC. $59,671.00 125.84%

5 000863 COSTELLO INDUSTRIES, INC. $72,698.00 153.32%

001876 MID-MAINE PROPERTY SERVICES LLC                         Irregular Bid

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

2014 SEALING - REGION 2

MIDCOAST REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

07/26/14 COMPLETION
DATE

020463.20

March 26, 2014 11:00

020463.20

ANDROSCOGGIN,
KENNEBEC

7 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 3/26/2014


